
10th Men's Youth (U19) World Championship

Croatia
Main Round IV, 1. round

Team A

A Germany
Team B

B Faroe Islands
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Opatija Marino Cvetković Hall 7.8.2023 17:00 350 61

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

10 12 28 30

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/7
1

20:36
2

46:14
3

59:00
1

11:49
2

52:41
3

57:29 4/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 BUCHELE Marc Julian

2 GÖMMEL Tim

3 ANSELM Torsten 7

4 FUNKE Kay

5 GÜNTHER Max 4

6 HAAKE Fritz 6

7 BATTERMANN Ben Connar 1 1

8 GÖTTLER Felix

9 SIEMER Marvin 5

10 SCHLEY Nicholas 1 1

12 HÖLER Frederik

13 PREUßNER Anton 2 2

14 BERTL Vinzent

15 LEIS Krischa 1

18 SCHMIDT Jan 1 1

20 HERTZFELD Tim 2 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 JOHNSSON Tróndur

4 NATTESTAD Sofus I Selvindi

9 SEYER Rói Hjaltason

10 GAARD OLSEN Óla Jákup

12 JOENSEN Leivur

20 EGHOLM Jákup 6

21 POULSEN Búi 1

22 LACOK Aleksandar

32 FRIDRIKSSON Tóki

39 ZISKASON Rókur

44 GAARD Niklas 4

45 HÁVARDSSON Trúgvi

47 VEDELSBOL Ísak 6 2

76 HOJSTED Hogni 1

78 MITTUN Oli 13 2

Off A KOKE Alexander

Off B KURTAGIC Emir

Off C HEUBERGER Martin 1

Off D WEGMANN Sebastian

Off E SALEWSKY Tobias

Off A JACOBSEN Hjalti Mohr

Off B JOENSEN Djóni Gaard 1

Off C DAM Ári

Off D ROUCH Durita

Off E ELLINGSGAARD Rani

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

LONCAR Davor (CRO) LONCAR Zoran (CRO)

Technical officials

MARIC Branka (SRB) FRESER Anja (SLO)

IHF Official

GJEDING Martin (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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